Jenerator
Generator

Jet Filtre
Jet Filter

CNC Kontrol Unitesi
CNC Control Unit
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Plazma Torchu Rolling Rail
Plasma Torch

THC Unitesi
THC Unit

[58,73ft]
17900mm

[55,51ft]
16920mm

[0,82ft] [44,66ft]
250mm 13612mm

i
[14,45ft]
4403mm

[21ft]

6400mm

Havalandirma Unitesi
Ventilation Unit

[1,64ft]
3 500mn
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